
Price list & dates CPUX seminars 2019

CPUX-F (2 day seminar)	 			   895,00 €
Seminar in English						       995,00 €
Certification Fee		            				    300,00 €
(240,00 € for German UPA-members)
(150,00 € for students)

21.02. - 22.02.2019 	 Munich
04.04. - 05.04.2019	 Munich (English)
11.04. - 12.04.2019 	 Mannheim 
06.06. - 07.06.2019 	 Stuttgart 
18.07. - 19.07.2019 	 Munich 
26.09. - 27.09.2019	 Mannheim
17.10. - 18.10.2019	 Munich 
07.11. - 08.11.2019	 Stuttgart (English)
21.11.  - 22.11.2019	 Stuttgart

CPUX-UT (3 day seminar)	 	  		  1.895,00 €
Certification Fee		            			              600,00 €
(540,00 € for German UPA-members)
(450,00 € for students)

Support practical examination			               395,00 €

20.03. - 22.03.2019	 Munich
22.05. - 24.05.2019 	 Stuttgart 
09.10. - 11.10.2019	 Mannheim
02.12. - 04.12.2019	 Stuttgart

CPUX-UR (4 day seminar)				    1.995,00 €
Certification Fee		            			              600,00 €
(540,00 € for German UPA-members) 
(450,00 € for students)

29.01. - 01.02.2019	 Stuttgart 
07.05. - 10.05.2019	 Munich
16.09. -  19.09.2019	 Stuttgart 
22.10. -  25.10.2019	 Mannheim

Students get a discount of 20% of the seminar fee.
Inhouse seminars upon request. Further information available at: www.cpux-seminare.de. 
All prices are listed excluding VAT.


